Wed.
(B]

Thurs.

[A]

Fri.
(B]

Mon.
(Al

Tues.
(B]

Wed.
(Al

Thurs.

[B]

Fri.
(Al

Mon.
(B]

Tues.
[A]

Wed.
(B]

Thurs.

[A]

1/29

1/30

1/31

2/3

2/4

2/5

2/6

217

2/10

2/11

2/12

2/13

BIOLOGY SYLLABUS
1/29 TO 2/13

Intro DNA Structure
Homework--Read p. 194-, RG 1-8

Course Offerings/DNA Structure Anime

Complete Anime/Whiteboard/Quia Quiz 1

Replication/Replication Animation

Homework--Read p. 198, RG 9-13

Replication Whiteboard

Meiosis Animation/Discussion

Homework--Read and notes p. 144-147

Complete Meiosis Lecture

Meiosis Activity

Summary Discussion

Homework--Review Guide

Review/Quiz

Review

DNA Structure/Replication/Meiosis Exam



