BIOLOGY SYLLABUS

1/29 TO 2/13

Wed. [B]	1/29	Intro DNA Structure HomeworkRead p. 194- , RG 1-8
Thurs. [A]	1/30	Course Offerings/DNA Structure Anime
Fri. [B]	1/31	Complete Anime/Whiteboard/Quia Quiz 1
Mon. [A]	2/3	Replication/Replication Animation HomeworkRead p. 198, RG 9-13
Tues. [B]	2/4	Replication Whiteboard
Wed. [A]	2 /5	Meiosis Animation/Discussion HomeworkRead and notes p. 144-147
Thurs. [B]	2/6	Complete Meiosis Lecture
Fri. [A]	2/7	Meiosis Activity
Mon. [B]	2/10	Summary Discussion HomeworkReview Guide
Tues. [A]	2/11	Review/Quiz
Wed. [B]	2/12	Review
Thurs. [A]	2/13	DNA Structure/Replication/Meiosis Exam